PPC-2710GS
1. 10.4” TFT LCD
2. AMD Geode™ LX-800 (500MHz) processor
3. DDR 333/400MHz SO-DIMM memory up to 1GB
4. Dual 10/100Mbps Ethernet
5. Fanless and ultra-low power consumption
6. Optional 802.11 b/g wireless LAN module
7. One Compact Flash Type II socket

Rack Mount (Optional) Stand /  Arm (Optional)
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Options
The PPC-2710G and PPC-2712G equip with a wireless module that
larger bundles of data can also be transmitted at high speed and in
real-time. The application of wireless LAN facilitates its use in large
warehouses and at greater distances.
Optional 802.11 b/g wireless LAN module
PPC-2710GS/AFLMB-LX-800 10.4" TFT Panel PC with AFLMB-LX-8
Silver Color, RoHS
PPC-2710GS/AFLMB-LX-800/T-R 10.4" TFT Panel PC with AFLMB-LX-800,
Silver Color & Touch Screen, RoHS
PPC- 2710GS/AFLMB-LX-800W/
T-R
10.4" TFT Panel PC with AFLMB-LX-800,